
Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 51691416

Data publicarii	18.11.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	807,77 RON - 807,77 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: capac wc $2 \times 57.89 = 115.78$ robinert $3/4$ $5 \times 21.00 = 105$ mufa cupru $3 \times 4.90 = 14.72$ laguna $3 \times 116.81 = 350.43$ butuc iala $4 \times 55.46 = 166.38$
